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2014I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Hinsdale (Central)-- Date: Feb. 12, 2014 

Team standings 

School Vault Bars Beam Floor 

LaGrange (Lyons) 37.7500 37.2250 37.0000 37.9000 

Naperville (North) 35.7000 32.7250 35.9000 36.0000 

Naperville (Central) 35.9750 31.1000 35.6250 35.5500 

Downers Grove (SOuth) 34.8750 32.6750 35.7750 34.4000 

Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 34.4000 31.6250 34.0000 34.3750 

Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 35.7000 31.3750 32.9250 34.1250 
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2014 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Hinsdale (Central) -- Date: Feb. 12, 2014 

All-around standings 

Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score 

Kelsy Kurfirst Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.6250 9.4750 9.5250 9.6750 9.5750 38.3000 

Katie Carling Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.3250 9.3750 9.3500 9.6500 9.4250 37.7000 

Michaela Robert Jr. Naperville (North) 9.3500 9.1500 9.6500 8.9000 9.2625 37.0500 

Skylor Hilger So. Palos Heights (Shepard) 9.3000 8.4500 8.8500 9.4500 9.0125 36.0500 

Anneli Kawaoka So. Naperville (North) 9.3250 7.9750 9.7250 8.9500 8.9938 35.9750 

Michelle Cozza Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.4500 8.8500 8.3000 9.3500 8.9875 35.9500 

Jill Schuberth So. Naperville (Central) 9.2750 8.0500 9.3000 9.2750 8.9750 35.9000 

Emily Tom So. Downers Grove (South) 9.2500 8.5250 8.5500 8.5500 8.7188 34.8750 

Vanessa Henry Sr. Naperville (Central) 8.9750 7.8750 8.7250 8.8250 8.6000 34.4000 

Claire Savard Sr. Naperville (Central) 8.9750 7.4250 9.0250 8.9500 8.5938 34.3750 

Isis Ruff Jr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.9250 8.0250 8.5750 8.5750 8.5250 34.1000 

Colleen Moauro Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.7000 7.6250 8.5500 9.0250 8.4750 33.9000 

Emily Jacobs Jr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.1000 8.4250 8.8000 8.4500 8.4438 33.7750 

Ellia Leger Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.6500 8.4500 8.0000 8.6500 8.4375 33.7500 

Isabella Marzari Jr. Downers Grove (South) 8.7250 7.3000 8.6250 9.0500 8.4250 33.7000 

Alayna Dieter Jr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.5000 7.5000 8.9000 8.7750 8.4188 33.6750 

Mallory Winter So. Frankfort (Uncoln-Way East) 9.0250 7.6750 8.2000 8.5500 8.3625 33.4500 

Paige Vondrasek Fr. Downers Grove (South) 8.5250 7.7750 8.6250 8.3250 8.3125 33.2500 

Alecia Sahatdjian So. Oswego (H.S.) 8.2750 7.7250 8.2000 8.3000 8.1250 32.5000 

Lacey Smith Jr. Riverside (R.-Brookfield) 8.6250 7.4500 8.5750 7.8500 8.1250 32.5000 

Shaniah Lim Sr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.4500 7.2750 8.0750 8.3250 8.0313 32.1250 

Maddison Sesemann Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.5000 7.7000 6.9250 8.6500 7.9438 31.7750 

Kacie Kenney Jr. Lockport (Twp.) 8.8000 5.6000 8.7250 8.6000 7.9313 31.7250 

Aleigha Williams Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.4500 6.1750 8.1750 8.7500 7.8875 31.5500 

Nicolet Christensen Fr. Downers Grove (North) 8.9000 6.8750 7.5250 7.9000 7.8000 31.2000 

Allie Winek Sr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.3250 7.5500 7.0500 8.1250 7.7625 31.0500 

Emily Berkheimer Jr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 8.1000 7.2500 7.3500 8.3000 7.7500 31.0000 

Alex Yager Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.7500 7.1250 7.0500 7.7250 7.6625 30.6500 

Madison Munoz Fr. Geneseo 8.4750 6.3000 7.3250 8.2500 7.5875 30.3500 

Comp# 

13404 

13405 

15505 

12202 

15504 

13403 

14909 

11907 

14907 

14908 

15004 

15003 
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15002 
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12406 

13307 

13205 
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2014I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Hinsdale (Central) --Date: Feb. 12, 2014 

Vault Preliminary Order of Finish 

Perf. 1 Perf. 2 
Name Yr. School Avg. Score 

CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded. 

Kelsy Kurfirst Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.5500 9.5500 0.0000 9.6000 9.6500 0.0000 9.6250 

Michelle Cozza Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.2500 9.2500 0.0000 9.4500 9.4500 0.0000 9.4500 

Michaela Robert Jr. Naperville (North) 9.2000 9.3500 0.0000 9.3500 9.3500 0.0000 9.3500 

Jackie Fuller Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.4000 9.3000 0.0000 9.0500 9.1000 0.0000 9.3500 

Anneli Kawaoka So. Naperville (North) 9.3500 9.2500 0.0000 9.3500 9.3000 0.0000 9.3250 

Katie earling Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.3000 9.3500 0.0000 9.0000 8.8500 0.0000 9.3250 

Skylor Hilger So. Palos Heights (Shepard) 9.3000 9.3000 0.0000 9.0500 9.2000 0.0000 9.3000 

Jill Schuberth So. Naperville (Central) 8.7500 8.9000 0.0000 9.2000 9.3500 0.0000 9.2750 

Emily Tom So. Downers Grove (South) 9.2500 9.2500 0.0000 8.6000 8.0000 0.0000 9.2500 

Mackenzie Stotz Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.2000 9.2500 0.0000 8.7000 8.6000 0.0000 9.2250 

Hannah Musselum Jr. Orland Park (Sandburg) 9.1500 9.2500 0.0000 9.0000 8.8500 0.0000 9.2000 

Shelby Wiktor Jr. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 9.0500 9.0000 0.0000 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000. 

Mallory Winter So. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 9.0000 9.0500 0.0000 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 9.0250 

Claire Savard Sr. Naperville (Central) 8.6500 8.7500 0.0000 8.9500 9.0000 0.0000 8.9750 

Isis Ruff Jr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.8500 9.0000 0.0000 8.9250 

Nicolet Christensen Fr. Downers Grove (North) 8.9000 8.9000 0.0000 8.3500 8.5000 0.0000 8.9000 

Jaelen Mitchell Jr. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.5500 8.6500 0.0000 8.8000 8.8500 0.0000 8.8250 

Kacie Kenney Jr. Lockport (Twp.) 7.3500 7.5000 0.0000 8.7000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8000 

Lea Savard Jr. Naperville (Central) 8.7500 8.7500 0.0000 8.6500 8.6500 0.0000 8.7500 

Alex Yager Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6500 8.7000 0.0000 8.7500 

Isabella Marzari Jr. Downers Grove (South) 8.7000 8.7500 0.0000 8.7000 8.6500 0.0000 8.7250 

Veronica Zahn Fr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.7500 8.7000 0.0000 8.7250 

Ellia Leger Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.5500 8.7500 0.0000 8.3500 8.4000 0.0000 8.6500 

Stephanie Mueller Sr. Naperville (North) 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5000 8.4000 0.0000 8.6000 

Aleigha Williams Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.3500 8.5500 0.0000 8.2000 8.2500 0.0000 8.4500. 

Emily Wilson So. Downers Grove (North) 8.5000 8.4000 0.0000 7.6000 7.6000 0.0000 8.4500 

Shaniah Lim Sr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.3000 8.3500 0.0000 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4500 

Shelby Porter Jr. Naperville (North) 8.4500 8.3000 0.0000 8.5000 8.3500 0.0000 8.4250 

Alecia Sahatdjian So. Oswego (H.S.) 8.2500 8.2000 0.0000 8.3500 8.2000 0.0000 8.2750 

Jordyn Anderson So. Oswego (H.S.) 8.3000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 

Maggie Schultz So. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.2000 8.1500 0.0000 8.1500 8.2000 0.0000 8.1750 

Emily Jacobs Jr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.0500 8.0500 0.0000 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1000 

Comp# 

13404 

13403 

15505 

13401 

15504 

13405 

12202 

14909 

11907 

13406 

15108. 

12104 

12105 

14908 

15004 

13106 

12101 

14803 

14910 

13307 

11908 

15304 

13108 

15506 

12010 

13110 

15002 

15507 

15604 

15611 

12107 

15005 
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2014I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championsh{j" _ .. J ~1 ./1~ 
Host: Hinsdale (Central)-- Date: Feb. 12, 2014 f(JIP f<} (Y- --r 

Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish t ~ 

Place Name Yr. SChool CJ AJ Ded. Avg. SCore Comp# 

1 Kelsy Kurfirst Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.4000 9.5500 0.0000 9.4750 13404 

2 Katie earling Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.4500 9.3000 0.0000 9.3750 13405 

3 Jackie Fuller Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.3000 9.1500 0.0000 9.2250 13401 

4 Olivia McGann Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1500 13407 

4 Michaela Robert Jr. Naperville (North) 9.2500 9.0500 0.0000 9.1500 15505 

6 Michelle Cozza Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.9000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8500 13403 

7 Emily Tom So. Downers Grove (South) 8.7500 8.3000 0.0000 8.5250 11907 

8 Eilia Leger Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.7000 8.2000 0.0000 8.4500 13108 

8 Skylor Hilger So. Palos Heights (Shepard) 8.6000 8.3000 0.0000 8.4500 12202 

10 Emily Jacobs Jr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.3000 8.5500 0.0000 8.4250 15005 

11 Kayla carlson Fr. Downers Grove (South) 8.2500 8.1500 0.0000 8.2000 11906 

12 Inna Dzyuma · Sr. Downers Grove (South) 8.1500 8.2000 0.0000 8.1750 11909 

13 Kara Auchsetter Fr. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.0500 8.1000 0.0000 8.0750 12106 

14 Jill Schuberth So. Naperville (Central) 8.2000 7.9000 0.0000 8.0500 14909 

15 Isis Ruff Jr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.2000 7.8500 0.0000 8.0250 15004 

16 Rosie Jordan So. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 7.8500 7.9500 0.0000 7.9000 12103 

17 Vanessa Henry Sr. Naperville (Central) 7.9000 7.8500 0.0000 7.8750 14907 

18 Paige Vondrasek Fr. Downers Grove (South) 7.8000 7.7500 0.0000 7.7750 11905 

19 Danielle Breeden Jr. Naperville (Central) 7.9000 7.6000 0.0000 7.7500 14906 

20 Jalyn Hobbs So. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 7.7500 7.7000 0.0000 7.7250 12109 

21 Maddison Sesemann Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 7.7500 7.6500 0.0000 7.7000 13308 

22 Mallory Winter So. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 7.7500 7.6000 0.0000 7.6750 12105 

23 Colleen Moauro Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 7.8500 7.4000 0.0000 7.6250 15003 

24 Allie Pecorin Sr. Naperville (North) 7.6000 7.6000 0.0000 7.6000 15502 

25 Hayley Priebe Sr. Oswego (H.S.) 7.5500 7.5500 0.0000 7.5500 15601 

26 Alayna Dieter Jr. Oswego (H.S.) 7.4500 7.5500 0.0000 7.5000 15608 

27 Alexia Stamas So. Oswego {H.S.) 7.4500 7.5000 0.0000 7.4750 15605 

28 Lea Savard Jr. Naperville (Central) 7.2500 7.3000 0.0000 7.2750 14910 

29 Lindsey Riker So. Hinsdale (Central) 7.1000 6.6000 0.0000 6.8500 13309 

30 Maggie Schultz So. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 7.0500 6.4000 0.0000 6.7250 12107 

31 Alelgha Williams Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.0000 6.3500 0.0000 6.1750 12010 

32 Kacie Kenney Jr. Lockport {Twp.) 5.6000 5.6000 0.0000 5.6000 14803 

http:/ /www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print. php?viewrev= A 1 00000004&Sub... 2112/2014 
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2014 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Hinsdale (Central) -- Date: Feb. 12, 2014 

Balance Beam Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score 

Anneli Kawaoka So. Naperville (North) 9.6500 9.8000 0.0000 9.7250 

Michaela Robert Jr. Naperville (North} 9.6500 9.6500 0.0000 9.6500 

Kelsy Kurfirst Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.6000 9.4500 0.0000 9.5250 

Inna Dzyuma Sr. Downers Grove (South) 9.5500 9.4500 0.0000 9.5000 

Erika Climo So. Naperville (North) 9.4500 9.3500 0.0000 9.4000 

Katie earling Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.4500 9.2500 0.0000 9.3500 

Jackie Fuller Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.3500 9.3500 0.0000 9.3500 

Jill Schuberth So. Naperville (Central) 9.3500 9.2500 0.0000 9.3000 

Kayla carlson Fr. Downers Grove (South) 9.0000 9.0500 0.0000 9.0250 

Claire Savard Sr. Naperville (Central) 9.1000 8.9500 0.0000 9.0250 

Alayna Dieter Jr. Oswego (H.S.) 9.0000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9000 

Skylor Hilger So. Palos Heights (Shepard) 8.9500 8.7500 0.0000 8.8500 

Emily Jacobs Jr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 

Kelly Ryser Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.8000 8.7500 0.0000 8.7750 

Kacie Kenney Jr. Lockport (Twp.) 8.8000 8.6500 0.0000 8.7250 

Vanessa Henry Sr. Naperville (Central) 8.7500 8.7000 0.0000 8.7250 

Isabella Marzari Jr. Downers Grove (South) 8.6500 8.6000 0.0000 8.6250 

Isis Ruff Jr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.6500 8.5000 0.0000 8.5750 

Lacey Smith Jr. Riverside (R.-Brookfield) 8.5000 8.6500 0.0000 8.5750 

Logan Hassler Sr. Naperville (Central) 8.6500 8.5000 0.0000 8.5750 

Emily Tom So. Downers Grove (South) 8.6500 8.4500 0.0000 8.5500 

Colleen Moauro Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.5500 8.5500 0.0000 8.5500 

Michelle Cozza Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.3500 8.2500 0.0000 8.3000 

Mallory Winter So. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 

Shelby Wiktor Jr. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.2000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1500 

Danielle Breeden Jr. Naperville (Central} 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1500 

Auguste Fahrlander Jr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.1000 7.9000 0.0000 8.0000 

Ellia Leger Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0000 

Nicolet Christensen Fr. Downers Grove (North) 7.5500 7.5000 0.0000 7.5250 

Allison Yu Fr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 7.6000 7.4000 0.0000 7.5000 

Lindsey Riker So. Hinsdale (Central) 7.4000 7.2500 0.0000 7.3250 

Maggie Schultz So. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 4.3000 3.6000 0.0000 3.9500 
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2014I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Hinsdale (Central) -- Date: Feb. 12, 2014 

Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score 

Kelsy Kurfirst Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.6000 9.7500 0.0000 9.6750 

Katie earling Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.6000 9.7000 0.0000 9.6500 

Skylor Hilger So. Palos Heights (Shepard) 9.3500 9.5500 0.0000 9.4500 

Michelle Cozza Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.4000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3500 

Jill Schuberth So. Naperville (Central) 9.2000 9.3500 0.0000 9.2750 

Mackenzie Stotz Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.2500 9.2000 0.0000 9.2250 

Stephanie Mueller Sr. Naperville (North) 9.2000 9.1500 0.0000 9.1750 

Kelly Ryser Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1500 

Isabella Marzari Jr. Downers Grove (South) 9.1000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0500 

Erika Cllmo So. Naperville (North) 9.0500 9.1000 0.1000 8.9750 

Anneli Kawaoka So. Naperville (North) 8.9000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9500 

Claire Savard Sr. Naperville (Central) 8.9500 8.9500 0.0000 8.9500 

Michaela Robert Jr. Naperville (North) 9.0000 9.0000 0.1000 8.9000 

Shelby Wiktor Jr. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.8000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9000 

Jalyn Hobbs So. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.8500 8.9000 0.0000 8.8750 

Megan Dobbertin Jr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.8500 8.8500 0.0000 8.8500 

Vanessa Henry Sr. Naperville (Central) 8.8000 8.8500 0.0000 8.8250 

Alayna Dieter Jr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.7500 8.8000 0.0000 8.7750 

Aleigha Williams Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.7500 8.7500 0.0000 8.7500 

Maddison Sesemann Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.6SOO 8.6500 0.0000 8.6500 

Ellia Leger Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.7000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6500 

Isis Ruff Jr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.5500 8.6000 0.0000 8.5750 

Emily Tom So. Downers Grove (South) 8.7000 8.4000 0.0000 8.5500 

Mallory Winter So. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5500 

Auguste Fahrlander Jr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.5500 8.4500 0.0000 8.5000 

Emily Jacobs Jr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.6500 8.4500 0.1000 8.4500 

Lexi Beutler Fr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.4000 8.4500 0.0000 8.4250 

Marianna Georgiou Jr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.3500 8.2500 0.0000 8.3000 

Madison Munoz Fr. Geneseo 8.2500 8.2500 0.0000 8.2500 

Allie Winek Sr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.3500 8.1000 0.1000 8.1250 

Paige Grenier Fr. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 7.7500 7.8500 0.0000 7.8000 
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